PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Formerly X-EMI, Inc.	09/12/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIZIONWARE, INC.
Street Address:	12708 Riata Vista Circle, #A115
City:	Austin
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	78727

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11003986

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)439-7199

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5124397100

Email: mharrison@larsonnewman.com

Correspondent Name: J. Gustav Larson

Address Line 1: 5914 W. Coutyard Dr., Suite 200

Address Line 2: Larson Newman
Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78730

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1009-0005
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ryan S. Davidson

Total Attachments: 1

source=VizionWare Inc Cert 060912 short#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020740 FRAME: 0518

500503201

CH \$40.00

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "X-EMI, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "X-EMI, INC." TO "VIZIONWARE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2006, AT 2:02 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



3573060 8100

060841411

RECORDED: 04/02/2008

Warriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5035047

DATE: 09-12-06

PATENT REEL: 020740 FRAME: 0519